SAMMONS
EQUIPMENT
Shammi IndustriesMANUFACTURING  CORPORATION
Better food service equipment – standard models and custom designs.
390-A Meyer Circle • Corona, CA 92879-1078 • Phone (951) 340-3419 • Fax (951) 340-2716 • www.sammonsequipment.com
©5/2010 SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CORPORATION All specifications subject to change without notice.
                                                                           Special value bun pan racks,
with rounded top frames
Special Value Knocked down (K.D.) type angle slide
bun pan racks,  aluminum
• Knocked down construction for easy
assembly & freight savings.
• 5” Polyurethane stem casters for medium
duty & 5” polyolefine for light duty economy.
• All K.D. units can be shipped via U.P.S. • 1” square tubing rounded top frame.
For 18”x 26” Bun Pans (end loaded)
Type Model Number Pan
Capacity
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Light Duty Economy 9581-BLEC-KD-20 20 3 20⅜ 26¼ 70 ¼ 33
Medium Duty 9581-BLMD-KD-20 20 3 20⅜ 26¼ 70 ¼ 38
Options:  None                                                                                                                                                                                  9581-BLEC-KD-20
Special Value Angle slide bun pan racks, aluminum & stainless steel
• Designed for 18”x26” bun pans.                        •        5” polyurethane stem casters.
• Choice of medium or heavy duty racks.           •        Slides are 1”x1½”x0.06” thick alum.
•      1” square tubing rounded top frame.                         (or 18 ga. s/s) for medium duty &
• All welded construction.                                              0.078” thick alum. for heavy duty
• Furnished fully assembled.                                          racks.
Aluminum end loading racks
Type Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Medium
Duty
9581-BLMD-20 18 x 26 3  20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 45
9581-BLMD-18 18 x 26 3  18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 42
Heavy
Duty
9581-BLHD-20 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 49
9581-BLHD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 46
Stainless steel end loading racks
Type Model
Number
Pan

Type Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Medium
Duty
9581-BL-W-20 18 x 26 3  20 28 ⅜ 18 ¼ 70 ¼ 40
9581-BL-W-18 18 x 26 3  18 28 ⅜ 18 ¼ 64 ¼ 37
Options:                                                        Options:
A.  Wheel brakes (pair)                                 E.  Vertical leg bumper (set of 4)
B.  Corner bumpers (set of 4)                        F.   Perimeter bumper
C.  5” plate casters ( in lieu                           G.   6”X2” H.D. polyurethane plate

9581-BL-CS-40 18 x 26 1 ½ 39 20 ⅜ 26¼ 70 ¼ 59
9581-BL-CS-36 18 x 26 1 ½ 35 20 ⅜ 26 ¼ 64 ¼ 56
Type Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Alum 9581-N-20-MD 18 x 26 3  20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 55
9581-N-20-HD 18 x 26 3  20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 60
Stainless
Steel 2581-N-20-MD 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 118
Model
Number

Type Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Medium
Duty
9581-MD-20 18 x 26 3  20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 55
9581-MD-18 18 x 26 3  18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 52
Heavy
Duty
9581-HD-18 18 x 26 3 20 20 ⅜ 26 70 ¼ 58
9581-HD-18 18 x 26 3 18 20 ⅜ 26 64 ¼ 55
Stainless steel end loading Roll-In racks
Type Model
Number

with guides spaced on 1 ½” centers.        •   Furnished fully assembled.
    Typ  e Model
Number
Pan
Size
(Inches)
Pan
Spacing
(Inches)
Pan
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds) W D H
Heavy
Duty 9581-BL-SP-39 18 x 26 1½  39 21 26⅛ 67 ½ 78
                                                       9581-BL-SP-39
Options:   Same as above for Roll-In racks
Special Vinyl covers for bun pan racks
   •     Designed for pan racks 21½”Wx26½”Dx70¼”H